1
Wafer Handling Tools – Vacuum Wands
C Series
● The material of the body is Nylon blended carbon fiber. The valve part is made of
   fluorocarbon resin and coated with Nylon blended carbon fiber by unique molding
   method to keep airtight. (Patented)
● The resistivity of the conductive nylon lure connector is 105 - 7.
● Tip is made of PEEK blended carbon fiber.

    #64, #67
                                                      #68, #69
Ordering Information
For swivel type :
Body Button Connection Shaft Tip
C001 100 97
C001 106 95 or 96
C002 100 97
C002 106 95 or 96
C003 100 97
C003
D X
106 95 or 96
For fixed type :
Body Button Connection Tip
C001
C002
C003
D Y 90, 91, 92, 98, 99, 64 or 67
Cap Size (mm)
No. Description
161 T W L1 L2 D
64 3” - 5” for Y connection ● 2.7 16 26 82 0.8
67 6” – 8” for Y connection ● 3.5 31 39 129 0.8
68 8” for Y connection ● 4.0 62 23 100 0.6
69 12” for Y connection ● 4.5 93 35 110 0.6
Please fully evaluate
prior to use.
4
F Series
● The material of the body is fluorocarbon resin (4F-PTFE/3F-PCTFE). Precise
production process in accordance with each material offers airtightness,
durability, and stable performance for long time.
● Tips are made of 3F-PCTFE, PEEK, or Vespel, and heat-treated and mirror-
   finished after machining process.
X Connection
Y Connection
Shaft and Cap
 #100                       #101                           #105
 #110                       #111
                                                       #132
 #130-0/1       #131          #200        #812
100  : swivel shaft for X connection, tip screw-on type
101  : swivel shaft for X connection, tip push-on type
105  : swivel shaft for #13 tip for X connection
110  : shaft for Z connection, tip push-on type
111  : shaft for Z connection, tip screw-on type
130-0 : collet chuck (OD 2.3)
130-1 : collet chuck (OD 3.4)
131  : cap for Y connection
132  : quartz tip holder
200  : cap for X and Z connection
812  : lure connector
Tip (#14-3F)
Cap (#131)
Button (D)
Lure Connector (#812)
Heat-shrink Teflon coat Heat-shrink Teflon coat
Heat-shrink Teflon coat Heat-shrink Teflon coat
I.D. : 3 or 4 mm
Tip (#05-3F) X Shaft (#100)
Cap (#200)
Button (D)
Lure Connector (#812)
5
Compatible Tip Code Connection
No. Material
01 02 03 04 05 06 09 11 13 14 15 X Y Z
100 SUS     ●  ●     ●
101 SUS + 3F ● ● ● ●  ●      ●
105 Brass         ●   ●
110 SUS ● ● ● ●  ●        ●
111 SUS     ●  ●       ●